Clerk: Barry Malki
18 Linkswood Road, Burnham, Bucks. SL1 8AT
email: clerk@bishamparishcouncil.org.uk

To: The Chairman and Members of the Parish Council

BISHAM PARISH COUNCIL

9t February 2018

Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Parish Council will be held at

Barry Malki - Clerk

Bisham Abbey at 7.30 p.m. on Monday 19" February, 2018

PUBLIC FORUM
Members of the public are invited to attend.
At the Chairman’s discretion, for a limited period,
guestions may be asked or matters drawn
to the attention of the Council.

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

AGENDA

APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE
DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF MEETING held on 15™ January 2018
MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
PLANNING MATTERS

HIGHWAYS MATTERS

PARISH LAND

FLOODING

NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN

FINANCE

BRINKHURST CHARITY REPRESENTATIVE
CORRESPONDENCE

INFORMATION REPORTS

NEXT MEETING — 19" March 2017



