BISHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk: Barry Malki 18 Linkswood Road, Burnham, Bucks. SL1 8AT email: clerk@bishamparishcouncil.org.uk

9th February 2018

To: The Chairman and Members of the Parish Council

Notice is hereby given that the **Meeting of the Parish Council** will be held at Bisham Abbey at 7.30 p.m. on Monday 19th February, 2018

Barry Malki - Clerk

PUBLIC FORUM

Members of the public are invited to attend.

At the Chairman's discretion, for a limited period, questions may be asked or matters drawn to the attention of the Council.

AGENDA

118.	APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE
119.	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST
120.	MINUTES OF MEETING held on 15th January 2018
121.	MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
122.	PLANNING MATTERS
123.	HIGHWAYS MATTERS
124.	PARISH LAND
125.	FLOODING
126.	NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN
127.	FINANCE
128.	BRINKHURST CHARITY REPRESENTATIVE
129.	CORRESPONDENCE
130.	INFORMATION REPORTS

NEXT MEETING – 19th March 2017